

Breakfast & After School Club Fee Structure

with the minimum charge being Breakfast Club - £3.00 per hour

being £3.00 After School Club - £3.00 per hour with the minimum charge

Breakfast Club & After School Club Package Fee* - £2.75 per hour with the minimum charge





Holiday Club Fee Structure

(any 4-hour period) Half-Day Session - £11.50

(any 8-hour period) Short Full Day - £20.00

Long Full Day - £25.00 (7.30am - 6.00pm)

Short Full Week - £90.00 (any 8-hour period Monday to

Long Full Week — £115.00 (7.30am — 6.00pm Monday to

Hourly charge - £3.00



Childcare



Benwick Children's Centre, High Street, Benwick, Cambridgeshire PE15 0XD

contact us

flutterbieschildccare@outlook.com

01354 677733



Breakfast & After School Club

yogurts, fruit juices and a daily selection of fruit. attending Benwick Primary School over to school at 8:50am and waits with them until the school and thirteen years of age. Our Breakfast Club opens at 7:30am, a member of staff takes children toast with a selection of condiments, breakfast pastries such as croissants and pain au chocolat FREE breakfast every morning between 7:30am and 8:15am were we serve a variety of cereals, doors open, children attending the Pre-school session remain at play at the setting. We serve a Alongside our Pre-school we run a daily Breakfast and After School Club for children between two

dinner for an extra charge of £1.75 until 6:00pm; we offer a snack to all children in attendance at around 4:15pm with the option of staying on at the club remaining at play at the setting and a member of staff meeting the Primary School children from the school at our designated meeting place. The After School Club is open Our afternoon Pre-school session merges into our After School Club from 3:00pm, with children

A fun-packed Holiday Club!

of the setting, with a trip a week planned in longer holidays such as the Easter and summer holidays. Trips out include cinema trips details of our holiday activities are produced every half term and made available to all our registered users, activities include arts and Science and Natural History Museums in London. outings to the farm or theme parks such as BeWILDerwood or Dinosaur Adventure Park, exploring local beaches and visiting the crafts, messy / sensory play, outside games, team games, cooking, experiments and so much more! Every holiday includes a trip out Our Holiday Club is open during every scheduled school holiday apart from the Christmas break, 7:30am until 6:00pm daily. Full

...

encouraged to eat foods such as sandwiches, brioche, crackers etc. first before moving on to items such as yogurts, crisps, fruit etc. Meal Times: Throughout the day there are a variety of meal options / requirements. We serve a FREE breakfast every morning balance of lunchtime foods and do ask that they do not include any chocolate bars / sweets or soda / pop drinks. Children are Children attending the setting between 12:00pm and 1:00pm will require a packed lunch, we do suggest that this includes a healthy between 7:30am and 8:15am and then a fruit bowl is available for children to select from throughout the morning to have as a snack In the afternoon we then offer a snack to all children in attendance at around 4:15pm with the option of dinner for an extra charge of